¸FSG Spectrum Analyzer
Data sheet
Version
01.01
August
2008
Titel.indd   1 31.07.2008   20:15:57
2 R&S®FSG Spectrum Analyzer  Version 01.01, August 2008

3.6 GHz to 8 GHz >18 dBm
14 R&S®FSG Spectrum Analyzer  Version 01.01, August 2008
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSG8 1309.0002.08
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSG13 1309.0002.13
Accessories supplied
Power cable, printed quick start guide, and CD-ROM (with operating manual and service manual)
Options
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Options
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02 no
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02 yes
Firmware/Software
GSM/EDGE Application Firmware R&S®FS-K5 1141.1496.02
FM Measurement Demodulator R&S®FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Bluetooth® Application Firmware R&S®FS-K8 1157.2568.02
Power Sensor Measurements R&S®FS-K9 1157.3006.02
Application Firmware for Noise Figure and Gain
Measurements
R&S®FS-K30 1300.6508.02  preamplifier recommen-
ded (e.g. R&S®FSU-B25)
Application Firmware for Phase Noise
Measurement
R&S®FS-K40 1161.8138.02
3GPP BTS/Node B FDD Application Firmware R&S®FS-K72 1154.7000.02
3GPP UE FDD Application Firmware R&S®FS-K73 1154.7252.02
3GPP HSDPA BTS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K74 1300.7156.02  requires R&S®FS-K72
3GPP TD-SCDMA BTS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K76 1300.7291.02
3GPP TD-SCDMA UE Application Firmware R&S®FS-K77 1300.8100.02
CDMA2000®/IS-95 (cdmaOne)/1xEV-DV BTS
Application Firmware
R&S®FS-K82 1157.2316.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DV MS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K83 1157.2416.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO BTS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K84 1157.2851.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO MS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K85 1300.6689.02
Vector Signal Analyzer R&S®FSQ-K70 1161.8038.02
WLAN 802.11a Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K90 1157.3064.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
Upgrade from R&S®FSQ-K90 to R&S®FSQ-K91 R&S®FSQ-K90U 1300.8000.02
WiMAX 802.16-2004 OFDM Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K92 1300.7410.02
WiMAX 802.16e, WiBro Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K93 1300.8600.02
Upgrade from R&S®FSQ-K92 to R&S®FSQ-K93 R&S®FSQ-K92U 1300.8500.02
EUTRA/LTE Downlink External PC Software R&S®FSQ-K100 1308.5244.02
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA -USA).
Version 01.01, August 2008 R&S®FSG Spectrum Analyzer 15
Recommended extras